Beacon'Tip

SIZING CATHETERS

A brilliant choice.




Beacon Tip

SIZING CATHETERS

All Cook sizing catheters are available
with the Beacon radiopaque tip, providing
vibrant visibility in the vascular system.

Beacon Tip sizing catheters - a brilliant choice.




White Sizing Catheters

Two gold bands spaced 2 centimeters apart.

Global

Product Order

Number Number

Pigtail

G31224 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-PIG-WSC
G31226 NR5.0-35-100-P-10S-PIG-WSC
Straight

G31228 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-0-WSC
Centra-Flo™ Pigtail

G31227 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-CFP-WSC

Verrill Contralateral Flush
G31229 NR5.0-35-65-P-65-VCF-WSC

French
Size

5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

—2cm —

Accepts
Wire Guide
Diameter
inch

.035
.035

.035

.035

Aurous Centimeter Sizing Catheters

Gold bands delineate a 20-centimeter segment at 1-centimeter intervals.

Global

Product Order

Number Number

Pigtail

G31215 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-PIG-CSC-20
G31216 NR5.0-35-100-P-10S-PIG-CSC-20
Straight

G31213 NR5.0-35-70-P-105-0-CSC-20
G31214 NR5.0-35-100-P-10S-0-CSC-20

Verrill Contralateral Flush
G31220 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-VCF-CSC-20
G31221 NR5.0-35-100-P-10S-VCF-CSC-20

French
Size

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

Accepts
Wire Guide
Diameter
inch

.035
.035

Length
cm Sideports
70 10
100 10
70 10
70 10
65 6

1cm
- - -

Length
cm Sideports
70 10
100 10
70 10
100 10
70 10
100 10

Band
Placement
Interval
cm

Band
Placement
Interval
cm

20-1
20-1

20-1
20-1

20-1
20-1



Cava Sizing Catheters

Two gold bands spaced 28 millimeters apart.

Global

Product Order

Number Number

Pigtail

G31230 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-PIG-CAVA
G31231 NR5.0-35-90-P-10S-PIG-CAVA

Verrill Contralateral Flush
G31232 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-VCF-CAVA
G31233 NR5.0-35-90-P-10S-VCF-CAVA

00]0).¢

MEDICAL

www.cookmedical.com

} 28 mm |
- -
Accepts
Wire Guide
French Diameter Length
Size inch cm Sideports
5.0 .035 70 10
5.0 .035 90 10
5.0 .035 70 10
5.0 .035 90 10
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Band
Placement
Interval
mm

28
28

28
28
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